SPECIFICATION SHEET SPECIFICATION SHEET
*Power X Change tools are covered by a 5 year replacement warranty.
Batteries and chargers are covered by a 1 year warranty.
SPECIFICATIONS
Input Power  – 18V
Stroke Speed – 1500-2700spm
Max. Cutting Diameter – 90mm (w/o clamping jaw)
                 – 70mm (with clamping jaw)
Stroke Length – 20mm
Weight – 1.2kg
CONTENT
1x Pruning Saw
1x Wood Cutting Blade
1x Instruction Manual
LOGISTICS
Barcode – 9319510020769
Article Number – 3000018
Item No – 284209
Outer Carton Qty – 6 units
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Detachable Clamping Jaw– Allows branches up to 60mm diameter to be gripped, providing easier cutting of unsupported branches.
Tool-Free Blade Change – For hassle free blade changes.
Variable Cutting Speed – For absolute control when cutting.
The Power to Choose – With Ozito Power X Change, you can choose the Tool you need, the Power you want and the Extras to suit.
PXCPRS-018U 18V LI-ION PRUNING SAW SKIN